KARTA
MIESZKANIA

BUDYNEK

MIESZKANIE

M1/4

41,71 m*

Pow. uzytkowa

1 pietro
2 pokoje

ZESTAWIENIE POMIESZCZEN

01  Pokéj
02  Przedpokoj
03  Pokéj + Kuchnia
04  tazienka
Suma powierzchni

LOKALIZACJA MIESZKANIA

12,16 m*
377 m?
21,44 m’
4,34 m’
41,71 m?
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Marbud ...

Stargardzkie Przedsiebiorstwo Budowlane

ul.Gdynska 28A, 73-110 Stargard

\

Osiedle Harmonia Park
Stargard, ul. Podlesna

developer@marbud.stargard.pl

tel. 663 880 887
tel. 605 257 182
tel. 915782772
HARMONIA PARK
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www.harmoniapark.stargard.pl



